Search

Name Tr& Ceerm Bus #2

Half Marathon

Place

1

10
N
12
13
14
15
16

17

Name

Darcey Harder
Janie Parson
Don Bevington
Arli Cruikshank
Aldo Furlan

Bob Cox

Bryan Ezako
Brandy Cheavalier
Noel Beckel
Lindsey Green
Phillip Pawiuk
Henri Arbez

Bil Gamache
Janette Rodewald
Kevin Lagacé
Reg Brown

Kirk Cook

Time

1:29:30

1:33:03

1:34:30

1:35:00

1:43:37

1:44:40

1:44:46

1:45;53

14719

1.48:56

1:50:54

1:51:23

1:59:59

2:03:52

2:04:04

2:04:25

2:04:57

Q

Filter



Place Name Time

18 Shawn Bjornsson 2:05:45
19 Sylvia Loewen 2:08:37
20 Dorothy McColl 2143
21 Judy Quistberg 2:1719
22 Maureen Peniuk 2:18:39
23 Clemus Laurila 2:25:38
24 Grace Brykaliuk 2:34:19
25 Catherine Moltzan 2:40:01
26 Christy Rogowski 2:44:58
27 Anita Wrubleski 2:45:22
28 | Jeff Vince 2:47:54
29 Debbie Felgate-Stone 2:58:45

Last updated: Aug. 28, 2021, 5:56:52 p.m. CDT

Share @ @



